
SG MELCHNAU

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
bestes 
Standbl

1 Roth Walter 100 100 100 100 99 99 98 98 794 730

2 Sigrist Matthias 100 100 99 99 99 98 98 98 791 748

3 Büchler Andreas 100 100 99 99 98 98 98 97 789 717

4 Müller Paul 99 99 99 98 98 98 96 96 783 729

5 Müller Martin 100 99 99 98 98 98 98 98 788 726

6 Zaugg Martin 100 100 100 100 99 97 96 95 787 725

7 Marthaler Heinz 100 99 99 98 98 98 97 97 786 701

8 Bremgartner Patrick 99 98 98 98 97 97 97 97 781 724

9 Schär Martin 100 99 98 97 97 97 97 95 780 716

10 Schärer Andreas 98 97 97 97 96 94 93 93 765 721

11 Duppenthaler Alfred 100 99 98 97 96 96 96 96 778 708

12 Leibundgut Daniel 99 98 98 98 97 96 95 95 776 720

13 Wittwer Samuel 100 99 98 97 96 96 96 96 778 708

14 Jufer Martin 98 98 97 96 95 94 94 94 766 720

15 Gabi Markus 100 99 98 98 95 95 94 94 773 707

16 Lerjen Regina 100 93 93 92 91 89 88 88 734 702

17 Wittwer Daniela 98 97 96 96 96 96 96 95 770 688

18 Duppenthaler Markus 100 97 97 96 95 95 95 94 769 695

19 Rohrhirs Patrick 97 97 97 96 89 89 88 87 740 660

20 Schober Samuel 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 91 740 681

HERBSTSCHIESSEN 2015 PROFIS



SG MELCHNAU

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
bestes 
Standbl

1 Roth Kurt 98 98 98 96 96 95 95 95 771 685

2 Schneeberger Alain 99 98 97 96 96 95 92 91 764 711

3 Anliker Lars 100 98 96 94 92 92 91 91 754 695

4 Kreyer Birgit 98 96 94 94 93 92 92 91 750 708

5 Niklaus Gottfried 97 96 94 93 91 91 91 90 743 658

6 Jost Robin 96 95 95 88 87 87 85 85 718 676

7 Nessi  Alan 99 96 92 92 91 89 89 89 737 613

8 Leibundgut Silvia 95 94 93 93 92 89 87 86 729 655

9 Mumenthaler Agnes 100 95 93 92 90 90 88 86 734 596

10 Duppenthaler Vanessa 93 89 89 89 89 87 86 85 707 655

11 Morgenthaler Bruno 94 93 92 90 90 87 86 83 715 625

12 Kölliker Priska 91 91 90 89 86 86 84 83 700 654

13 Meyer Werner 97 92 91 89 87 84 84 83 707 594

14 Schär Christine 99 94 88 85 85 85 82 81 699 620

15 Gabi Brigitte 98 88 87 86 86 86 83 83 697 535

16 Häusler John 89 86 85 83 82 80 75 72 652 606

17 Vogelsang Charlotte 97 97 87 85 85 83 82 78 694 548

18 Gabi Philippe 95 93 86 84 83 80 78 73 672 592

19 Schär Dominik 96 91 88 84 83 81 81 80 684 587

20 Widmer Werner 91 82 81 78 76 75 71 70 624 576

21 Wyser Claudine 89 89 84 82 81 78 77 76 656 564

22 Kölliker Hugo 96 91 91 79 74 64 64 61 620 552

23 Schledorn Laura 86 84 71 70 67 67 60 56 561 411

HERBSTSCHIESSEN 2015  AMATEURE



SG MELCHNAU

Rang A-Schütz
Bestes 
Standb. Amateur 1

Bestes 
Standb. Amateur 2

Bestes 
Standb.

Total 
Gruppe

1 Roth Walter 730 Roth Kurt 685 Schneeberger Alain 711 2126

2 Bremgartner Patrick 724 Anliker Lars 695 Jost Robin 676 2095

3 Leibundgut Daniel 720 Leibungut Silvia 655 Meyer Werner 594 1969

4 Duppenthaler Markus 695 Duppenthaler Vanessa 655 Nessi Alan 613 1963

5 Jufer Martin 720 Niklaus Gottfried 658 Wyser Claudine 564 1942

6 Schär Martin 716 Schär Christine 620 Schär Dominik 587 1923

7 Sigrist Matthias 748 Mumenthaler Agnes 596 Vogelsang Charlotte 548 1892

8 Wittwer Daniela 688 Morgenthaler Bruno 625 Widmer Werner 576 1889

9 Rohrhirs Patrick 660 Kölliker Priska 654 Kölliker Hugo 552 1866

10 Gabi Markus 707 Gabi Brigitte 535 Gabi Philippe 592 1834

Herbstschiessen 2015 Trio
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